FEES AND CHARGES-USE OF STREET / MOVE PERMITS

Move Permits
Effective April 1, 2026

Use of Street Permits

Rental Fees

FOR THE YEAR JANUARY 1, 2026

Block Party Insurance Fee

Single/Term/Annual Overdimension (truck & trailer — fleet)
Single Trip Overdimension/Overweight — S. M. M.
Annual Overdimension (Special Mobile Machine — fleet)
Annual Overweight (trucks & trailers — fleet)
Annual Overweight (special mobile machine — per unit)
Annual Overweight (truck mounted machine — fleet)
Annual RMD/TBT/TD (per fleet)
Single Move Overweight (36,500-52,165 Kgs)

(52,166-60,000 Kgs)

(Over 60,000 Kgs)

Newspaper Vending Boxes — Each New Location
Newspaper Vending Boxes — Each Renewed Location

Administration Charge

N.S.F. Charge

Private Approach License - New Applicant
Private Approach License — Renewal

Crossings/Renewals/Extensions
Entertainment (& Other) Purposes

Type A

Type B (with schedule)

Type C (Conducting business on the blvd)
Type D (annual curb lane)

Block Party

Streets & Public Lanes (Per Sq. Meter/Month)
Sidewalks and boulevards (Per Sq. Meter/Month)

175.00

52.00
52.00
52.00
337.00
337.00
337.00
294.00
52.00
86.00
151.00

51.00
41.00

43.00
30.00
220.00
110.00

89.00
220.00
68.00
94.00
260.00
740.00
68.00

19.10
5.50



