

**FEES AND CHARGES-USE OF STREET / MOVE PERMITS**  
**FOR THE YEAR JANUARY 1, 2026**

	<b>Block Party Insurance Fee</b>	<b>175.00</b>
<b>Move Permits</b> <b>Effective April 1, 2026</b>		
	Single/Term/Annual Overdimension (truck & trailer – fleet)	52.00
	Single Trip Overdimension/Overweight – S. M. M.	52.00
	Annual Overdimension (Special Mobile Machine – fleet)	52.00
	Annual Overweight (trucks & trailers – fleet)	337.00
	Annual Overweight (special mobile machine – per unit)	337.00
	Annual Overweight (truck mounted machine – fleet)	337.00
	Annual RMD/TBT/TD (per fleet)	294.00
	Single Move Overweight (36,500-52,165 Kgs)	52.00
	(52,166-60,000 Kgs)	86.00
	(Over 60,000 Kgs)	151.00
<b>Newspaper Vending Boxes – Each New Location</b>		<b>51.00</b>
<b>Newspaper Vending Boxes – Each Renewed Location</b>		<b>41.00</b>
<b>Use of Street Permits</b>		
	Administration Charge	43.00
	N.S.F. Charge	30.00
	Private Approach License - New Applicant	220.00
	Private Approach License – Renewal	110.00
	Crossings/Renewals/Extensions	89.00
	Entertainment (& Other) Purposes	220.00
	Type A	68.00
	Type B (with schedule)	94.00
	Type C (Conducting business on the blvd)	260.00
	Type D (annual curb lane)	740.00
	Block Party	68.00
<b>Rental Fees</b>		
	Streets & Public Lanes (Per Sq. Meter/Month)	19.10
	Sidewalks and boulevards (Per Sq. Meter/Month)	5.50